1
25020CA
PN: PSAT0025020CACO01A
EAN: 6422956012175
Features
120 mm Fan
Compatible with AMD & Intel Motherboard
Built for integration only
Specifications
Logistics Certificates
Type ATX12V2.3
Input Voltage 230V
Input Frequency 47 – 63 Hz
Output Capacity 250W
Protection OCP / OVP / UVP / SCP / OPP
Efficiency 72%
Motherboard
Connector
1 x 20 + 4 pin
ATX 12V Connectors 1 x 4 pin
SATA Connectors x3
Molex Connectors x1
Cables 40 cm
Fan Type 120mm
On/Off button No
Compatibility AMD / Intel motherboard
ATI / Nvidia graphics
Dimension (W x H x D) 150 x 86 x 139mm
Net & Gross weight / CTN
Pieces in the Carton Box
Carton Box Size
N.W. / G.W.: 8.5 kg / 10.2 kg
10 pcs / ctn
470 x 420 x 170 mm
2011/65/EU